B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

W W W W W W W W W W NN NN NN DN DN NN
O 00 N O U1l A W N =2 O W 0w N O Ul b W N = O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
buno 3.€.
lyk C.C.

Mwukonaesuny C.O.
Jemunwivn M.M.

Monosuny O.B.
Kosanb C.C.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
KoHeunui LA
Yux P.M.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Yyxpini P.1O.
fApemuyk A.
Lepctmno B.A.
Kpvsonic MN.11.
lopaoH .M.
Axmnmeyb 1.B.
YepHacokmnin O.
KoHapak P.
Lroriko P.M.
3ybpeli B.l.
Kopga A.M.
Llan P.l.
Kosnu M.P.
PaBauk L.l
CapoBHikos |.M.
bykarap E.B.
Koutoba AM.
Kyk €.1.
Tumo P.
bopayH M.

MakcumeHko B.B.

Mygapwuia HO.1O.
LnweHin P.P.
LWanHora M.A.
XutpeHb AP.
Yix B.M.
Binnk AM.
Bitumk 1.4.
Kpet B.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2021
JlunoBeub

Kny6 JibBiB

B 245 [1/ 49.216717 /] 29.0340598

12.09.2021 08:10:40
CoHAUYHO

32

675

369.960

135

68

67

Kogp,
223862
221023
221048
221032
221014
221021
221001
221071
221066
224076
221013
221029
221077
221025
223727
221012
221047
221033
221022
221020
221075
221024
221010
221007
221003
221200
221050
221005
221009
221059
221039
221045
221011
221072
221027
221060
221006
221073
221062

Kny6
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
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JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
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JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
27 12

26 13

20 6

20 7

48 5

29 14

59 26

26
30
51
25
0
17
20
10
7
34
14
21
14
0
20
14
6
10
11
14
0
0
13
28
27
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13:10:52
13:42:58
1194.45

1079.07

13:10:52
14:08:39
00:57:47

135
0
0

banun
489.85
47522
464.63
44194
425,52
478.36
497.61
0.00
173.88
490.15
180.75
0.00
276.27
345.07
0.00
261.19
88.96
0.00
169.25
0.00
0.00
43761
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
2433.28
2406.89
2341.74
2310.88
226142
213243
201242
1983.06
1875.76
1861.42
1679.58
1671.98
1545.63
1499.41
1092.84
1085.33
974.61
913.20
878.67
711.29
44994
437.61
419.85
364.55
343.29
340.88
340.07
335.03
82.16
82.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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41
42

Kyuip B.P.
Manenra O.B.
Diwep ALl

223726
221049
221046

JbBiB
JbBiB

JbBiB

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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